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FAKTURA

Cislo faktury: 902985
Cislo dod.Iistu: 221885

Konst. symbol: 0008
(Odberatel-ICO : 31 91 lB32
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sPEC i ALTZOVANA NEMOCNTC{
SV. Svorada Zobor, rl . o. I
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KLASTORSKA 134
94988 N]TRA
Rodne cislo: 31917832
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sDPH I Celkom za tovar
0. 00 Bon01 0.00 Z

0. 00 Bon02 0. 00 ?

228.20 Zaklad dane
++DPH

Halierove. vyrovnanie
Zaplatena zafoha

CELKOM K UHRADE
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Vystavil:

190. 17 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur
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38.03 Eur
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228.20 Eur
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Podpis a peciatka


